particularly on the Provision of l.T Equipmentforthe operation of differentoffices: CAA
Lab, CCIS Lab, CED Lab, CEGS-Lab, CMNS-Physics, GS-MIS, Library, OP, Registrar
and USC and has accepted a Bid by the Supplierfor the supply of items 1, 2, and 9 in the
sum of Three Million Nine Hundred Fifty-four Thousand Five Hundred Pesos
(?3,954,500.00| (herei nafter called "the Contract Price").

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WTNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

1 ln this Agreement words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are
respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract referred to.

2. The following documents as required by the 2016 revised lmplementing Rules

[...]

contract documents or information prescribed bv the
GPPB that are subseouentlv required for submission after the
contract execution. such as the Notice to Proceed. Variation Orderc.
and Warrantv Securitv. shall likewise form part of the Contract.

3. ln consideration for the sum of Three Million Nine Hundred Fifty-four
Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (?3,954,500.00) or such other sums as may
be ascertained, VOCOM ENTERPRISES agrees to provide the items 1, 2, and
9 for the Provision of l.T Equipment for the operation of different
offices: CAA Lab, CCIS Lab, CED Lab, CEGS-Lab, CMNS-Physics,
GS-MIS, Library, OP, Registrar and USC for 60 Calendar Days starting